.0
ＭＨ1000W 10K DE球 テストリポート
CIE Color Parameters:
Chromaticity Coordinate:x=0.2959 y=0.2607/u=0.2138 v=0.2825
CCT:Tc= 9950K Prcp WaveL: d=436.0nm Purity=22.4%
Peak WaveL: p=455nm Half Width: p=10.8nm Ratio:R=14.7% G=77.8% B=7.4%
Average Wave: 523nm
Rendering Index:Ra=86.8
R1 =83 R2 =86 R3 =85 R4 =84 R5 =86 R6 =83 R7 =92 R8 =95
R9 =85 R10=82 R11=80 R12=79 R13=81 R14=90 R15=86
Photo Parameters:
Flux: =54702(lm) Luminous efficacy: 55.26(lm/W) Luminous Power:P=337.6(W)
Electrical Parameters:
U=262.6V I=4.431A P=989.9W PF=0.851
Instrument Status:
Scan Range:380.0nm-800.0nm Interval:5.0nm Ip = 27198
REF = 10620
PAR:1260
% = -1.015% TMP(PMT) = 31.0degrees centigrade
Product Type:MH1000W-10K DE Manufacturer:
Instrument:PMS-50 System Test Department:
Temperature:38.6deg Humidity:65.0%
 Test Date:2017-12-28
 1.0 = 4108mW/nm
CIE1931 EVERFINE
x = 0.2959 y = 0.2607
Tc = 9950K